

2	Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholding						
	(a) Pledged/Encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total shareholding of Promoter/Promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total Share capital of the company)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Non-Encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	1450440	1450440	1450440	1450440	1450440	1450440
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total shareholding of Promoter/Promoter group)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total Share capital of the company)	36.26%	36.26%	36.26%	36.26%	36.26%	36.26%

Particulars		Quarter ended 31.12.2013					
B	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS						
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter					Nil	
	Received during the quarter					Nil	
	Disposed of during the quarter					Nil	
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter					Nil	

SEGMENT WISE REVENUE, RESULTS & CAPITAL EMPLOYED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2013 (Rs. In Lacs)							
PARTICULARS		Quarter ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2013 Unaudited	30.09.2013 Unaudited	31.12.2012 Unaudited	31.12.2013 Unaudited	31.12.2012 Unaudited	31.03.2013 Audited
1	Segment Revenue						
	1.1) Net Sales/ Income from Operations						
	(a) Real Estate Division	72.00	-	0.00	72.00	187.64	223.64
	(b) Trading Division-steel	4,423.70	4,312.25	4371.32	13056.81	16,217.70	22,095.72
	(c) Trading Division-others	-	-	-			21.80
	(d) Unallocated	-	-	-		-	-
	1.2) Other Income						
	(a) Revenue Recognition	(52.04)	52.04	-	-	-	-
	(b) Other Misc Income	26.84	12.92	20.58	52.47	60.15	71.70
	Total	4,470.50	4,377.21	4,391.90	13,181.28	16,465.49	22,412.86
	Less: Inter Segment Revenue		-	-	-	-	-
	Net Sales/Income	4,470.50	4,377.21	4,391.90	13,181.28	16,465.49	22,412.86
2	Segment Results						
	Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Finance cost from:						
	(a) Real Estate Division	20.60	46.92	(4.91)	73.30	120.79	125.62
	(b) Trading Division-steel	109.27	92.14	129.26	283.88	402.10	536.99
	(c) Trading Division-others	-	-	-	-		21.80
	(d) Unallocated			-		-	
	Total	129.87	139.06	124.35	357.18	522.89	684.41
	Less: (i) Finance cost	111.14	73.67	109.90	258.60	409.08	475.61
	(ii) Other Unallocable Expenditure net off	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(iii) Un allocable Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Profit before Tax	18.73	65.39	14.45	98.58	113.81	208.80
3	Capital Employed						
	(Segment Assets-Segment Liabilities)						
	(a) Real Estate Division	869.93	840.06	953.80	869.93	953.80	861.79
	(b) Trading Division-steel	3,816.23	2,427.22	2,046.07	3,816.23	2,046.07	2,348.82
	(c) Trading Division-others	0.62	0.62	0.62	0.62	0.62	0.62
	(d) Unallocated	(1,588.11)	(171.48)	46.34	(1,588.11)	46.34	(147.52)
	Total	3,098.67	3,096.42	3,046.83	3,098.67	3,046.83	3,063.71

Note:

1. The above results have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 14-02-2014
2. All Previous figures have been re-grouped / rearranged in accordance with the revised Schedule VI of the Companies Act,1956.

For Real Growth Commercial
Enterprises Limited

Sd/-

Jai Bhagwan Goyal
Director

Place: Delhi
Date: 14.02.2014